	Name and/or Position
	Affiliation
	 Expertise
	Phone and Email

	AIS Coordinator
	Portland State University, Center for Lakes and Reservoirs
	Veligers, Adults
	(503) 725-3833
Mark Sytsma, sytsmam@pdx.edu

	AIS Coordinator
	Washington Dept. Fish and Wildlife
	Adults
	(360) 902-2724
Allen Pleus, allen.pleus@dfw.wa.gov

	Invasive Species Section Manager
	Idaho Department of Fish and Game
	Adults
	(208) 334-3791
Nic Zurfluh, nicholas.zurfluh@isda.idaho.gov

	Aquatic Invasive Species Bureau Chief
	Montana Fish, Wildlife, & Parks
	Veligers, Adults
	(406) 444-1230
Thomas Woolf, thomas.woolf@mt.gov

	AIS Coordinator
	U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Pacific Region
	Adults
	503-736-4722
Theresa Thom, theresa_thom@fws.gov

	AIS Coordinator
	U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Western Washington Field Office
	Adults
	(360) 753-9090
Patrick DeHaan, patrick_dehaan@fws.gov

	AIS Coordinator
	U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Mountain-Prairie Region
	Adults
	(303) 236-4519
Joanne Grady, joanne_grady@fws.gov

	AIS Coordinator
	U. S. Geological Survey, Western Fisheries Research Center
	Adults
	(509) 538, 2299, ext. 2936
Stephen Waste, swaste@usgs.gov

	Zebra Mussel Information System Coordinator
	U. S. Army Corps of Engineers Research and Development Center
	Veligers, Adults
	

	Blaine Parker, AIS Coordinator
	Columbia River Intertribal Fish Commission
	Adults
	(503) 731-1268
parb@critfc.org

	Stephen Phillips, AIS Coordinator
	Pacific States Marine Fisheries Commission
	Adults
	(503) 595-3100
sphillips@psmfc.org

	Sam Chan, AIS Educator
	Oregon Sea Grant
	Adults
	503-679-4828
samuel.chan@oregonstate.edu

	Robert McMahon,
Director
	Center for Biological Macrofouling Research, University of Texas-Arlington
	Veligers, Adults, Histology
	(817) 272-2412
r.mcmahon@uta.edu
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